

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MEDICINE COMMUNITY & RESEARCH 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$102.57
2024-05-05	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/29 to 5/5	$txn_rYH4e2W$	-\$5.50	\$97.07
2024-05-07	Transfer to HCB Operations	$txn_mAHa9eY$	-\$24.76	\$72.31
2024-05-12	Discord	$txn_BZHoVgm$	-\$9.99	\$62.32
2024-05-17	Wix.com	txn_yXHb76G	-\$7.00	\$55.32
2024-05-22	HCB* ENGINEERING PIVOT	$txn_qkH8MY5$	-\$5.00	\$50.32
2024-05-23	Donation from Timur Maryia	$txn_ZeHmWop$	\$4.65	\$54.97
2024-05-26	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/20 to 5/26	$txn_WBHQw9q$	-\$0.03	\$54.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Vibha Rathi	$txn_a8HAgPB$	\$5.00	\$59.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Renu Varangaonkar	txn_qkH8Mry	\$5.00	\$64.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Wenyi Sun	$txn_OXHVWJQ$	\$5.00	\$69.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Balaji Avvaru	$txn_PVHKZzP$	\$5.00	\$74.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Aarti Chandrasekar	$txn_d7Hv6JQ$	\$5.00	\$79.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Arvindh Murugan	txn_V0HORoW	\$5.00	\$84.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Martyna Petrulyte	$txn_gnHEAeV$	\$100.00	\$184.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Jayanthi Vijeyanandh	$txn_PVHKZJv$	\$5.00	\$189.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Radha Dhameeja	$txn_78HB9Pn$	\$5.00	\$194.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Nidhi Karnati	$txn_lZHBqGm$	\$10.00	\$204.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Sharanya Eswaran	$txn_d7Hv6lJ$	\$5.00	\$209.94
2024-05-29	Donation from Balaji Avvaru	$txn_OXHVWaJ$	\$5.00	\$214.94
2024-05-30	Donation from SathishKumar Eswaran	$txn_OXHV5XG$	\$5.00	\$219.94
2024-05-30	www.fiverr.com	txn_YRH9klk	-\$28.88	\$191.06
	WITHDRAWN: \$81.16. DEPOSITED: \$169.65.			\$191.06

Medicine Community & Research is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Medicine Community & Research's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.